
1 山  本  草  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 3 139.35 70.67 72.68 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 4S< < 7.76 -3.88 3.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 4T+2T 10.80 0.95 11.751 0 1 1 1

3 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 1 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 0 2 1

6 4T 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3Aq+2T+2Lo q 12.10 X -1.60 10.50-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 FCCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 0 2 1

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 2 2

10 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.79 11.901 1 2 2 1

11 StSq4 3.90 0.91 4.814 2 2 3 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2

79.36 70.67

Skating Skills 2.00 7.508.00 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50

Transitions 2.00 6.927.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75

Performance 2.00 7.257.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25

Composition 2.00 7.257.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.427.50 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.25

72.68

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

2 日  野  龍  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 2 124.57 60.23 65.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < 7.60 -3.80 3.80-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3A+2T 9.30 0.80 10.101 1 1 1 1

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 2 1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.551 1 2 1 2

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.46 2.761 2 2 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

8 3Aq q 8.80 X -1.87 6.93-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.79 11.901 1 2 1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.33-2 1 -2 -2 0

11 3Lz< < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.20-1 0 1 1 1

66.10 60.23

Skating Skills 2.00 6.756.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.426.25 6.75 6.25 5.00 6.75

Performance 2.00 6.506.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 7.00

Composition 2.00 6.426.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.586.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.75

65.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 和  田  龍  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 1 79.14 36.14 47.00 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3Fe e 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F!+REP ! 3.71 -2.65 1.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -2 -1 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -1 -1 -2 1

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

9 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 -2 0 1 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 0 1 1

46.01 36.14

Skating Skills 2.00 5.175.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.75

Transitions 2.00 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.25

Performance 2.00 4.674.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.25

Composition 2.00 4.585.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.00 4.75 5.25

47.00

転倒:  -4.00 (3)
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